
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4 OF SW1/4,
RUN E 789.80 FT FOR POB, S 74
DEG E 228.19 FT, S 27 DEG E

HINGSON ANGIE F
341 SW STONEGATE TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

34-3S-16-02465-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34316.00 1.00/

06/07/2023 JB 2.42 36,300 0 0 36,300

STANDARD
1

199,502
3,760
36,300

239,562
84,515

155,047
HX HB 51,411

103,636
239,562

0

239,562

1227/0408 12/05/2011 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MITCHELL TODD HINGSON

ANGIE FOISTER HINGS

1223/2539 10/25/2011 FJ U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MITCHELL TODD HINGSON

ANGIE FOISTER HINGS
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LAND:1:1: JOINS LAKE

000046005 Roof Replacement 15,000 11/29/2022

2003HX Base Yr

341 SW STONEGATE TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,253 121.6380 136.23 306,926 1968 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 1830

BAS 1,830 100 1,830 162,046

FGR 480 55 264 23,377

FOP 210 30 63 5,578

UOP 480 20 96 8,501

3,000 2,253 199,502

BAS= W25 UOP= N12 W40 S12 E40$ W45 S13 FGR= S20 E24 N20W24$
E24 S20 E1 FOP= S7 E30 N7 W30$ E45 N33 $.

BAS

25

45

13

24

20

45

33

UOP 12

40

12

40

FGR20

24

20

24

FOP7

30

7

30

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 10 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 75 0 0 3 75 900

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 75 0 0 3 75 1,500

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 70 1993 1993 3 70 280

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 360.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,080

3,760

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.42 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 36,300


